

COMMITTEE ON HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2116

(Reference to House engrossed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 17, after "RELEASE" strike remainder of line
- 2 Line 18, strike "REVIEW TEAM OR A MATERNAL MORTALITY REVIEW PROGRAM" insert
- 3 "PURSUANT TO SUBSECTION A OF THIS SECTION"
- 4 Page 2, line 10, strike "A" insert "THE"; after "DESIGNEE" insert a comma
- 5 Line 12, strike "deceased"
- 6 Line 16, strike "DECEASED MOTHER" insert "WOMAN WHO DIES WITHIN THE TEAM'S OR
- 7 PROGRAM'S JURISDICTION"
- 8 Line 18, after the second "ANY" insert "TEAM OR PROGRAM"
- 9 Line 20, strike the first "DECEASED"; strike "DECEASED MOTHER" insert "WOMAN
- 10 WHO DIES WITHIN THE TEAM'S OR PROGRAM'S JURISDICTION"
- 11 Amend title to conform

2116HHS.docx
03/07/2024
12:51 PM
C: MH